Releases - February 12, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

215161
196782
274930
132803
154519
094240
025386
139422
270328
184922
223758
257570
142071
252820
187622
119335
243073
262542
172077

Sealy
Goodlett
Biggers
Brody
Lewis
Kiser
McFarland
Works
Coots
Patton
Lady
Atkinson
Thomas
Pryor
Hill
Gilliam
Radford
Elliott
Schenck

Gerard
Jeffrey
Thomas
Earl
James
Daniel
Lois
David
Andrew
Lloyd
Jackie
Tonette
Anthony
Christopher
Shawn
Albert
Andy
David
Jack

Edward
Wayne

Thomas

W

Deontay
Lee

Lee
Leroy

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Taylor County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Grayson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Crittenden County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Simpson County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Crittenden County Jail
Marshall County Jail

Scott County Jail

Meade County Jail

Wayne County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



