DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
215161	Sealy	Gerard	Edward	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196782	Goodlett	Jeffrey	Wayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274930	Biggers	Thomas		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
132803	Brody	Earl	Thomas	Shock Probation Began - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
154519	Lewis	James		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
094240	Kiser	Daniel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
025386	McFarland	Lois		Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
139422	Works	David	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270328	Coots	Andrew		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184922	Patton	Lloyd		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
223758	Lady	Jackie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257570	Atkinson	Tonette	Deontay	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
142071	Thomas	Anthony	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Scott County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
252820	Pryor	Christopher		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187622	Hill	Shawn		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
119335	Gilliam	Albert		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
243073	Radford	Andy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
262542	Elliott	David	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
172077	Schenck	Jack	Leroy	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)